

Oakland Unified School District

Legislation Details (With Text)

File #:	21-062	29 Ve	ersion:	1	Name:	Agreement for Architectural Serv Design, LP - DSA Legacy Facilitic Division of Facilities Planning & M	es' Project –
Туре:	Agreement or Contract				Status:	Passed	
File created:	3/8/2021				In control:	Deputy Chief, Facilities Planning	and Management
On agenda:	4/28/2021				Final action:	4/28/2021	
Enactment date:	4/28/2	2021			Enactment #:	21-0637	
Title:	Approval by the Board of Education of Agreement for Architectural Services between the District and Dialog Design, LP, Oakland, CA, for the latter to provide review of fire alarm drawings, update fire alarm record drawings, perform fire alarm system test and generate report stating results of the test, perform close outs for (4) priority school sites, for the DSA Legacy Facilities Project, in the not-to exceed amount of \$42,482.50, which includes a \$7,682.50 contingency fee, as the selected consultant, with work scheduled to commence on April 29, 2021, and scheduled to last until December 31, 2021, pursuant to the Agreement.						
Sponsors:							
Indexes:							
Code sections:							
Attachments:	1. 21-0629 Agreement for Architectural Services – Dialog Design, LP - DSA Legacy Facilities' Project – Division of Facilities Planning & Management						
Contact:	tadashi.nakadegawa@ousd.org						
Date	Ver.	Action By			Acti	on	Result
4/28/2021	1 E	Board of Edu	ucation		Ado	opted on the General Consent Repo	ort Pass

Approval by the Board of Education of Agreement for Architectural Services between the District and Dialog Design, LP, Oakland, CA, for the latter to provide review of fire alarm drawings, update fire alarm record drawings, perform fire alarm system test and generate report stating results of the test, perform close outs for (4) priority school sites, for the DSA Legacy Facilities Project, in the not-to exceed amount of \$42,482.50, which includes a \$7,682.50 contingency fee, as the selected consultant, with work scheduled to commence on April 29, 2021, and scheduled to last until December 31, 2021, pursuant to the Agreement.